Comm Industrial For Lease
For Rent

3,330 Sqft - 815 Washington Street, SAN
FRANCISCO, California 94108

NO PICTURE

Basic Details Features

Property Type: Comm Industrial J/  Roof: Other
For Lease

Listing Type: For Rent

Listing ID: 40938223



Price:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$3,500

0

0

0

3,330 Sqft
1907

1,169 Sqft

usS

CA

San Francisco
SAN FRANCISCO
94108
Washington Street
815

0

Ww123° 35' 35.7"

N37° 47' 41.8"

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




